Completion 

after issuance 

of order 

Name & address of the 

Concerned Office 

01. 

Execution of Repair-Maintenance work iro 

DTR Kiosks, Service JBs, FPBs at different 

locations under Rajarhat CCC under 

Bidhannagar-II Division 

3,61,752.00 ( three 

lakhs sixty one 

thousand seven 

hundred and fifty 

two 

7235.00 

(Seven 

thousand two 

hundred and 

thirty five) 

90 (Nine days) 

Bidhannagar-II Divisional 

Office, WBSEDCL, 

Prafulla Kanan, Krishnapur 

Kolkata- 700 101 

Regd. Office of WBSEDCL: 

Vidyut Bhavan, Block – DJ, 

Sector – II, Bidhannagar, 

Kolkata – 700 091. 

Website:www.wbsedcl.in